

Order No.10 .dt. 24.04.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of all sides and preparation of mutually satisfactory disposition.

Both parties are absent on call none appear on behalf of them.

There is a resolution taken by Bar Association " Not to pass any adverse order" today.

Accordingly the case is adjourned today.

Accordingly the case is fixed on 12.06.23 for appearance of all sides and preparation of mutually satisfactory disposition..

Accused are remain as same as before.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1stFastTrackCourt,Calcutta.
JO Code WB00863

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
1st Fast Track Court , Calcutta
JO Code WB0863

