

**Order No.22 Dt.-19.09.24**

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 01 and appearance of all parties.

Accused no M/S M.S Life Drug Private Ltd is represented u/s 305 of Cr.P.C.

Accused no 02 and 03 are represented u/s 205 of Cr.P.C.

Ld. PP is present by filing haziras.

Today the witness namely Sk. Nazrul Islam is present.

He is examined in chief in part and deffered with the prayer of Ld. Public Prosecution.

Accordingly the case is adjourned today.

Fix **06.01.25** for evidence.

D/C by me

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge

Fast Court 1, Calcutta

JO Code-WB00910

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge

Fast Track Court 1, Calcutta

JO Code-WB00910